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VKG 571 3.1

Pos. GB Price
No.                     Code No.                                      Part                                                                                                                       Code

0001 0-70389070103-01 Thermometer, refrigerator 0-G7
0002 0-7038080 Glow lamp - green 0-H3
0005 0-7220025-01 Thermostat, refrigerator 0-Y5
0006 0-52382970203 Control panel 0-N3
0011 0-70380670303 Switch  for light 0-F4
0014 0-52388410103 Thermostat knob 0-E3
0017 0-523810804 Cover for electrical unit 0-E3
0061 0-6538053 Filter drier, 20 g 0-V3
0067 0-5235002 Castor, complete 0-D3
0087 0-6038175 Base plate fittings, set, complete 0-H3
0121 0-52386460103-01 Lamp chimney 0-B3
0122 0-5238404 Housing for fittings for phial 0-H2
0123 0-5238403 Fittings for phial 0-H2
0129 8-036038199 Compressor - OF 700, Refrigerator, Complete, R134a 1-B13
0140 0-52388420103 Covering, top panel,- right 0-P2
0142 0-52388400103 Covering, top panel,- left 0-P2
0144 0-52382260103 Holder for evaporator 0-R2
0153 0-7213001-04 Mains lead 0-K4
0154 0-7038254-01 Cover for multiple plug 0-F3
0199 0-4838236-02 Key, set - 2 0-U3
0200 0-52385350103 Support for door 0-A3
0201 0-52385610103 Lock fittings 0-E3
0244 0-028000102 Door, complete, glass 0-N11
0383 0-5239566-0103 Rubber fillet 0-X6
0399 0-A1301000103-01 Cover plate for top panel 0-H4
0400 0-5438897-01 Strip for top panel 0-E5
0406 0-6738038-0203 Evaporator 0-M8
0709 0-52391220103 Bush 0-D2
0869 0-5238956 Ajustable foot 0-P2
0889 0-A1490020103 Charcoal filter 0-J4
0988 0-4050020-0103 Bottom panel. skirting board 0-L4
1126 0-A921012 Cover + wirring clamp 0-Z2
1141 0-7039921-01 Starting device 0-P4
1154 0-7438103-01 Wine shelf 0-K6
1205 0-7438104-01 Wine shelf, "show" 0-K6
1263 0-5238830 Evaporating tray 0-K3
2435 0-A9151499-0103 Lock, Black complete with keys 0-V5
2603 0-A901170-01 Hand lever 0-E5
2651 0-A910890-01 Contact face for hinge, Bottom, left + right, complete 0-L4
2652 0-A910650-01 Hinge, Bottom, complete 0-O4
2653 0-A910140-0103 Hinge, "L", complete 0-M4
2654 0-A910111-0103 Hinge, "R", complete 0-M4
2655 0-A910112-01 Contact face for hinge, right, complete 0-U3
2656 0-A910133-01 Contact face for hinge, left complete 0-U3
3108 0-5239995-0123 Light screen 0-A4
3109 0-7039829-02 LED Assembly 0-U5
XXXX 0-1006154-01 Wire diagram

Please Note!
The drawing covers all variants of the model and therefore contains more
pos. numbers than your product. See the spare parts list for exact product
specification.
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VKG 571 3.1

Pos. DE Preis
Nr.                     Teil Nr.                                      Benennung                                                                                                                kode

0001 0-70389070103-01 Thermometer, Kühlabteilung 0-G7
0002 0-7038080 Glimmlampe - grün 0-H3
0005 0-7220025-01 Thermostat, Kühlabteilung (für Weinkühler) 0-Y5
0006 0-52382970203 Schaltpaneel 0-N3
0011 0-70380670303 Schalter  für Licht 0-F4
0014 0-52388410103 Thermostatknopf 0-E3
0017 0-523810804 Deckgehèuse 0-E3
0061 0-6538053 Trockenfilter, 20 g 0-V3
0067 0-5235002 Rad , komplett 0-D3
0087 0-6038175 Fussplattenzubehör, Satz, komplett 0-H3
0121 0-52386460103-01 Lampenglas 0-B3
0122 0-5238404 Gehäuse für Fühlerbeschlag 0-H2
0123 0-5238403 Fühlerbeschlag 0-H2
0129 8-036038199 Kompressor - OF 700, Kühlabteilung, Komplett, R134a 1-B13
0140 0-52388420103 Abdeckung, Toppaneel,- rechts 0-P2
0142 0-52388400103 Abdeckung, Toppaneel,- links 0-P2
0144 0-52382260103 Halter für Verdampfer 0-R2
0153 0-7213001-04 Netzanschlussleitung 0-K4
0154 0-7038254-01 Deckel für Mehrfachstecker 0-F3
0199 0-4838236-02 Schlüssel, Satz - 2 Stück 0-U3
0200 0-52385350103 Stütze für Tür 0-A3
0201 0-52385610103 Verschlussbeschlège 0-E3
0244 0-028000102 Tür, komplett, Glas 0-N11
0383 0-5239566-0103 Dichtungsleiste 0-X6
0399 0-A1301000103-01 Deckkappe für Toppaneel 0-H4
0400 0-5438897-01 Leiste für Toppaneel 0-E5
0406 0-6738038-0203 Verdampfer 0-M8
0709 0-52391220103 Buchse 0-D2
0869 0-5238956 Fussschraube 0-P2
0889 0-A1490020103 Kohlefilter 0-J4
0988 0-4050020-0103 Boden paneel, Fussleiste 0-L4
1126 0-A921012 Deckel + Leitungsklammer 0-Z2
1141 0-7039921-01 Anlassanordnung 0-P4
1154 0-7438103-01 Holzfach 0-K6
1205 0-7438104-01 Holzfach, "Show" 0-K6
1263 0-5238830 Verdampfungsschale 0-K3
2435 0-A9151499-0103 Schloss komplett mit Schüsseln 0-V5
2603 0-A901170-01 Handgriff 0-E5
2651 0-A910890-01 Anschlagflèche für Scharnier, Boden, links + rechts, k 0-L4
2652 0-A910650-01 Scharnier, Boden, komplett 0-O4
2653 0-A910140-0103 Scharnier, "L", komplett 0-M4
2654 0-A910111-0103 Scharnier, "R", komplett 0-M4
2655 0-A910112-01 Anschlagflèche für Scharnier, rechts, komplett 0-U3
2656 0-A910133-01 Anschlagflèche für Scharnier, links, komplett 0-U3
3108 0-5239995-0123 Lampenabschirmung 0-A4
3109 0-7039829-02 Licht, LED 0-U5
XXXX 0-1006154-01 Wire diagram

Bitte beachten!
Die Zeichnung deckt alle Modellvarianten und enthält deshalb mehrere Positionsnummern
als das Produkt. Siehe die Ersatzteilliste für eine präzise Produktspezifikation.
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VKG 571 3.1

No.d e FR Code
position                No.de Code                                   Désignation                                                                                                               de prix

0001 0-70389070103-01 Thermomètre, refrig. 0-G7
0002 0-7038080 Lampe à effluves, verte 0-H3
0005 0-7220025-01 Thermostat, réfrigerateur 0-Y5
0006 0-52382970203 Tableau de contrôle 0-N3
0011 0-70380670303 Commutateur  pour lumière 0-F4
0014 0-52388410103 Bouton thermostat 0-E3
0017 0-523810804 Couverture, assemblage électrique 0-E3
0061 0-6538053 Filtre déshydrateur, 20 g 0-V3
0067 0-5235002 Roulette, complète 0-D3
0087 0-6038175 Pieds complets/compresseur (jeu) 0-H3
0121 0-52386460103-01 Chimnièe de lampe 0-B3
0122 0-5238404 Boítierpour garniture p. sonde 0-H2
0123 0-5238403 Garniture pour sonde 0-H2
0129 8-036038199 Compresseur - OF 700, Réfrigérateur, Completé, R134a 1-B13
0140 0-52388420103 Cache panneau supérieur,- droite 0-P2
0142 0-52388400103 Cache panneau supérieur,- gauchhe 0-P2
0144 0-52382260103 Support d'évaporateur 0-R2
0153 0-7213001-04 Câble d'alimentation 0-K4
0154 0-7038254-01 Couvercle pour connecteur multiple 0-F3
0199 0-4838236-02 Clef, jeu - 2 0-U3
0200 0-52385350103 Supporte pour porte 0-A3
0201 0-52385610103 Garniture de serrage 0-E3
0244 0-028000102 Porte, complète, verre 0-N11
0383 0-5239566-0103 Joint d'étanchéité 0-X6
0399 0-A1301000103-01 Couvercle panneau supérieur 0-H4
0400 0-5438897-01 Bande pour panneau supèrieur 0-E5
0406 0-6738038-0203 Evaporateur 0-M8
0709 0-52391220103 Douille 0-D2
0869 0-5238956 Pied, reglable 0-P2
0889 0-A1490020103 Filtre au charbon 0-J4
0988 0-4050020-0103 Couvre socle 0-L4
1126 0-A921012 Couvercle + plaquette serrage 0-Z2
1141 0-7039921-01 Démarreur 0-P4
1154 0-7438103-01 Etagère de bouteille 0-K6
1205 0-7438104-01 Etagère de bouteille, "Show" 0-K6
1263 0-5238830 Bac d'évaporatio pour eau de dégivr 0-K3
2435 0-A9151499-0103 Serrure complète evec clefs 0-V5
2603 0-A901170-01 Poignée 0-E5
2651 0-A910890-01 Face d'appui pour charnière, gauche + droite, complète 0-L4
2652 0-A910650-01 Charnière, inférieure, complète 0-O4
2653 0-A910140-0103 Charnière, "L", complète 0-M4
2654 0-A910111-0103 Charnière, "R", complète 0-M4
2655 0-A910112-01 Face d'appui pour charnière, droite, complète 0-U3
2656 0-A910133-01 Face d'appui pour charnière, gauche, complète 0-U3
3108 0-5239995-0123 Couvre-lumière 0-A4
3109 0-7039829-02 Lumiére, LED 0-U5
XXXX 0-1006154-01 Wire diagram

Veuillez noter!
Le dessin couvre toutes les variantes du modèle et contient par suite plus numéros de
position que le produit. Voyez la liste des pièces détachées pour une spécification exacte
de produit.
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